
 

HOME IMPROVEMENT & PRESERVATION PROGRAM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM   
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
Agency: Philadelphia Housing Development Corporation (PHDC) 

Date: 10 AM, 2/15/2018 
 

 
Name Company E-Mail Phone MBE/WBE 

Joe Flesch CSCNJ – WBE EWT APP SVC 
Contract Holder jflesch@consoftofnj.com 609-559-5957 WBE 

Tammy Zeoli RSM Tammy.zeoli@rsmus.com 609-610-3323  

Nancy Mifflin Phila. Energy Authority Nmifflin@philaenergy.org 215-686-4483  

Randy Debrauwere Unisys Randy.debrauwere@unisys.com 215-378-6991  

Igor Shchupak IRDS ishchupak@IRDSinc.com 215-867-9007  

Rich Burton CSC Rich.burton@coresystemsgroup.com 908-312-3010  

Lawrence James Connexus Technology lawrence@connexustechnology.com 866-237-5542 x801 MBE 

Chris Holland Connexus chris@connexustechnology.com  866-237-5542 x802 MBE 

Bob Pliszka JMT technology Group bpliszka@jmt.com 267-252-9566  

Thomas Flaherty ECA thomasf@ecasavesenergy.org 215-601-1059  

Teleconference Representatives 

Harry Druck TreComs Systems    

Sais Abbas  East-West Systems    
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Name Company E-Mail Phone MBE/WBE 

 Xeenius LLC    

 Koryac Consulting     
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